
GALLERY FEES AND SHOWS

FEE SCHEDULE FOR ALL OF THE SHOWS:

Non-Juried Show: 2D Members $10, Non-Members $15 per entry

Juried show: Members $15, Non-Members $30 for cash prizes, and juror

Little Gems: Members FREE with canvas purchase, No canvas: Members $5, Non-Members $15

Cabinets: Members $15, Non-Members $25 per show, Volunteers $10 (only 6 available)

3D Pedestals: smaller than 12 x 12: Members $3, Non-Members $6 per item (only 10 spots)

3DPedestals: larger than 12 x 12: Members $5, Non-Members $10 per item (only 4 spots)

(PDF on Call to Artist)

COMING SHOWS

Jan/Feb Show:

“Visions of Cambria: Shoreline, Sunsets, Shops, and More”

Uploading to this show is open from Fri Dec 29- Tues Jan 2; Call for Artists-Submit

Exchange Day (Bring in Art to the Gallery and pick up unsold.): Tues Jan 2, 10-12 noon. 

Reception: Sat Jan 6, 4:30-6:00 (Bring appetizers or a bottle of wine) Cindy Stiles is the leader.

Fri Jan 5-Sun Feb 25 (8-week show), non-juried, community awards will be given.

Mar/Apr Show:

“Bird’s Eye View” - Tigg Morales (Featured Artist and Community Painters)

Uploading to this show is open from Fri Feb 23-Tues Feb 27; Call for Artists-Submit

Exchange Day (Bring in Art to Gallery): Tues Feb 27, 10-12noon.

Reception: Sat Mar 2, 4:30-6:00 (Bring appetizers or a bottle of wine) Holly McCain is the
leader.

Fri Mar 1-Sun Apr 28 (9-week show), non-juried, community awards will be given.

May/Jun Show:

"Inspired by a Master” – Themed Show/Juried Show

Uploading to this show is open from Tues Apr 23*-Tues Apr 30; Call for Artists-Submit

Exchange Day (Bring in Art to Gallery): Tues Apr 30, 10-12 noon. 



Reception: Sat May 4, 4:30-6:00 (Bring appetizers or a bottle of wine), Cam Arnold/Cindy Stiles
co-lead.

Fri May 3-Sun Jun 30 (9 weeks), juried, cash awards given.

Jul/Aug Show: 

“Here and Back Again” - Mauro Mareesa (Featured Artist and Community Painters)

Uploading to this show is open from MONDAY, Jun 24* - MONDAY, Jul 1; Call for
Artists-Submit

Exchange Day (Bring in Art to Gallery): MONDAY Jul 1, 10-12 noon. 

Reception: Sat Jul 6, 4:30-6:00 (Bring appetizers or a bottle of wine) Margo Ternstrom is the
leader.

Show: Tuesday, July 2nd - Sun Aug 25 (8 weeks) non-juried, community awards are planned.

Sept/Oct Show: 

“Getting High on Nature” by Karl Dempwolf (Featured Artist and Community Painters)

Uploading to this show is open from MONDAY, August 19 to Monday, August 26; Call for
Artists-Submit

Exchange Day (Bring in Art to Gallery): MONDAY, August 26, 10-12noon.  

Reception: Sat Sept. 7*, 4:30-6:00 (Bring appetizers or a bottle of wine) Janet Morrell is the
leader.

Show: Tuesday, Sept. 3 - Sun Oct 27 (9 weeks) non-juried show, community awards planned.

Nov/Dec Show: 

“OUTSIDE OF THE BOX” (formerly 927 Show) and “Small Gems Show in Studio”- (A
community invitation to join us!!

Uploading to this show is open MONDAY, Oct 21* – Monday, Oct 28; Call for Artists-Submit

Exchange Day (Bring in Art to Gallery): MONDAY, Oct 28, 10-12 noon. 

Reception: Sat Nov 2, 4:30-6:00 (Bring appetizers or a bottle of wine) Sheri is the leader.

Tuesday, Oct.29 – Su Dec 29 (9 weeks), non-juried, community awards given

 


